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Adcock Charles S. MSRP 11 Kandice C. Bailey MSRP 1
Ali Nihal M. DOM 12 Jason Engel DOM 2
Anugu Pramod DOM 40 Sarah C. Glover DOM 3
Backus Kandis DOM 41 Sarah C. Glover DOM 4
Bailey Kandice C. MSRP 1 Yassmin K. Hegazy MSRP 5
Bell Preston L. DOM 13 Amir H. Khadivi DOM 6
Bihm Dustin DOM 55 Daniel McClung MSRP 7
Bobo John MSRP 56 Benjamin J. Rushing DOM 8
Boddeda Swetha DOM 14 Edgar D. Torres Fernandez DOM 9
Burnett Clyde L. DOM 15 John N. Yi MSRP 10
Capra Carter L. DOM 16 Charles S. Adcock MSRP 11
Casals Augustin J. MSRP 17 Nihal M. Ali DOM 12
Cheungpasitporn Wisit DOM 18 Preston L. Bell DOM 13
Crews William DOM 57 Swetha Boddeda DOM 14
Dauphin Patrick D. DOM 19 Clyde L. Burnett DOM 15
Day William MSRP 20 Carter L. Capra DOM 16
Desrosiers Andrew MSRP 58 Augustin J. Casals MSRP 17
Eastham Linda DOM 49 Wisit Cheungpasitporn DOM 18
Engel Jason DOM 2 Patrick D. Dauphin DOM 19
Glover Sarah C. DOM 3 William Day MSRP 20
Glover Sarah C. DOM 4 Maria Gonzalez Suarez DOM 21
Gonzalez Suarez Maria DOM 21 Stephen Grado DOM 22
Grado Stephen DOM 22 Charles Grogan DOM 23
Grogan Charles DOM 23 Frank Han DOM 24
Guo Yanglin DOM 59 John Hanson DOM 25
Hamid Arsalan DOM 42 Ali Jaleel DOM 26
Han Frank DOM 24 Sarah Jeong DOM 27
Hanson John DOM 25 Blake Johns DOM 28
Hegazy Yassmin K. MSRP 5 Sara Kiparizoska MSRP 29
Hitt Mary DOM 60 John Kolawole DOM 30
Jaleel Ali DOM 26 Rachael Kuehn MSRP 31
Jeong Sarah DOM 27 Sallie Lin DOM 32
Johns Blake DOM 28 Sarah Miller MSRP 33
Johnson Candise DOM 43 Phillip Qu DOM 34
Kanduri Swetha DOM 61 Nancy Salloum Harrison DOM 35
Karim Samiha DOM 62 Tariq Shafi DOM 36
Kaur Harman DOM 63 Sarah Sobiesk MSRP 37
Kaur Amandeep DOM 64 Shou-Ching Tang DOM 38
Khadivi Amir H. DOM 6 Yunyun Zhou DOM 39
Kiparizoska Sara MSRP 29 Pramod Anugu DOM 40
Kolawole John DOM 30 Kandis Backus DOM 41
Kovvuru Karthik DOM 65 Arsalan Hamid DOM 42
Kuehn Rachael MSRP 31 Candise Johnson DOM 43
Lambert Joella DOM 44 Joella Lambert DOM 44
Lin Sallie DOM 32 Adebamike Oshunbade DOM 45
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Long Eugene DOM 66 Jessica Perkins DOM 46
McClung Daniel MSRP 7 Jeremiah Reese DOM 47
McRae Alexander DOM 67 Sarah Stroup DOM 48
Mehio Samer DOM 68 Linda Eastham DOM 49
Miller Sarah MSRP 33 Jordan Rimes MSRP 50
Mitchell Laura DOM 69 Savannah Stockton MSRP 51
Mujahid Haroon DOM 70 Elliot Varney DOM 52
Mujahid Haroon DOM 71 Elliot Varney DOM 53
Oshunbade Adebamike DOM 45 Elliot Varney DOM 54
Padgett Jasmine DOM 72 Dustin Bihm DOM 55
Palmer Trace DOM 73 John Bobo MSRP 56
Parks Sara DOM 74 William Crews DOM 57
Patel Ritesh DOM 75 Andrew Desrosiers MSRP 58
Patel Minal DOM 76 Yanglin Guo DOM 59
Perkins Jessica DOM 46 Mary Hitt DOM 60
Qu Phillip DOM 34 Swetha Kanduri DOM 61
Reese Jeremiah DOM 47 Samiha Karim DOM 62
Rimes Jordan MSRP 50 Harman Kaur DOM 63
Rushing Benjamin J. DOM 8 Amandeep Kaur DOM 64
Salloum Harrison Nancy DOM 35 Karthik Kovvuru DOM 65
San Luis Carmela DOM 77 Eugene Long DOM 66
Shafi Tariq DOM 36 Alexander McRae DOM 67
Sobiesk Sarah MSRP 37 Samer Mehio DOM 68
Stockton Savannah MSRP 51 Laura Mitchell DOM 69
Stroup Sarah DOM 48 Haroon Mujahid DOM 70
Tang Shou-Ching DOM 38 Haroon Mujahid DOM 71
Torres Fernandez Edgar D. DOM 9 Jasmine Padgett DOM 72
Ullah M DOM 78 Trace Palmer DOM 73
Varney Elliot DOM 52 Sara Parks DOM 74
Varney Elliot DOM 53 Ritesh Patel DOM 75
Varney Elliot DOM 54 Minal Patel DOM 76
Whitwell Samantha DOM 79 Carmela San Luis DOM 77
Yi John N. MSRP 10 M Ullah DOM 78
Zhou Yunyun DOM 39 Samantha Whitwell DOM 79


